Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H 31
Last 6 year H 19
Last 6 year H/total H 0.613
Total i10 54
Last 6 years i10 48
. Last 6 years i10 / 0.889
Total i10
Total Citation 2,675

Last 6 years Citation 1,140

Last 6 years Citation/ 0.426
Total Citation

Natural Sciences *

Chemical Sciences *

www.adscientificindex.com

In Universitas
Sam Ratulangi

(338)

#10Q©
#34

#14
#15

#8
#44

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In Indonesia
(71,453)

#418
#1,947

#1,066
#932

#1,483
#3,527

#60
(3,890) *
#12
(1,074) *

Universitas Sam Ratulangi

Remy Mangindaan

In Asia

(487,916)

#37,953
#64,131

#46,679
#36,535

#57,132
#79,536

#9,315
(71,665) *
#3,020
(19,735) *

World
(1,613,643)

scores I

#222,853
#312,217

#243,791
#177,628

#336,007
#394,342

#53,841
(258,816) *
#11,213
(55,670) *

Date : 01.05.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/remy-mangindaan/422815



https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/remy-mangindaan/422815
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=Universitas+Sam+Ratulangi
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=Universitas+Sam+Ratulangi
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?country_code=id
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?con=Asia
https://www.adscientificindex.com/

